
Duchesne High School 11/11/22 

2550 Elm Street 

St. Charles Missouri 63301 

Phone (636) 946-6767 Fax (636)946-1219 

Game Schedule 

Swim & Dive - Girls 
2022-2023 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) 

Wed 11/09/22 Varsity Home 5:00 pm 

Tue 12/06/22 Varsity Away 5:00 pm 

Mon 12/05/22 Varsity Away 8:30 pm 

Thu 12/08/22 Varsity Away 5:30 pm 

reschedule 1-24-23 Varsity Away 8:30 pm 

Fri 12/16/22 Varsity Away 4:15 pm 

Mon 12/19/22 Varsity Away 3:30 pm 

Wed 12/21/22 Varsity Away 1:00 pm 

Wed 01/04/23 Varsity Away 3:30 pm 

Thu 01/05/23 

Meet the Coaches Night 

DuBourg/ Rosati Kain

Francis Howell North High School 

Notre Dame - St. Louis 

St. Dominic 

Borgia 

Fort Zumwalt East 

FZWest / North Point 

FZSouth / Liberty 

Francis Howell Central High School Varsity Away 8:30 pm 

Fri 01/06/23 Principia Varsity Away 4:15 pm 

Sat 01/07/23 Fort Zumwalt North Invitational Varsity Away 9:00 am 

Wed 01/11/23 IWA/SCWest Varsity Away 3:30 pm 

Tue 01/17/23 STEAM/McCluer Varsity Away 4:15 pm 

Thu 01/19/23 Saint Charles High School Varsity Away 3:30 pm 

Sat 01/28/23 AAA Conference Meet Varsity Away 2:00 pm 

Fri 02/03/23 Lutheran SC/Christian Varsity Away 8:30 pm 

Thu 02/16/23 State Meet Varsity Away TBA 

Fri 02/17/23 State Meet Varsity Away TBA 

Sat 02/18/23 State Meet Varsity Away TBA 
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